
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
57 

133 
146 
171 

72 
121 

65 
29 

9 
50 
20 

131 
132 

25 
35 

5 
84 
34 
12 
17 
55 
18 
61 

1 
51 
94 

Name 
GRUBER Marvin 
PAFUNDI Domenico 
BIANCHI Valerio 
BELLINI Alberto 
FORMENTINI Elia 
MAZZOTTA Adriano 
AZZOLINI Giuseppe 
KOCINA Simone 
VEGNUTI Leonardo 
AVANZI Riccardo 
MELE Enrico 
TERRIBILE Omar 
LEONESSI Alessandro 
BONATTI Matteo 
FETTOLINI Giuseppe 
SINTONI Damiano 
PUDDINU Andrea 
AVANZINI Lorenzo 
VEGNUTI Lorenzo 
BENDINELLI Michela 
PRESTIGIACOMO Gaetano 
PACCHIONI Emil 
SCADUTO Giuseppe 
ADAMO Emanuele 
DE LORENZIS Alessandro 
BONDINI Irene 

Class 
A2T 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
TM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
TRIUPH 
GAS GAS 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 

Best Tm 
1:21.935 
1:22.513 
1:22.680 
1:22.843 
1:22.846 
1:23.592 
1:24.361 
1:24.479 
1:25.840 
1:25.980 
1:26.420 
1:26.574 
1:26.650 
1:26.957 
1:27.240 
1:27.874 
1:28.320 
1:28.404 
1:28.849 
1:30.028 
1:30.166 
1:30.217 
1:31.640 
1:34.496 
1:40.812 
1:49.883 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
4 
9 
9 
7 
7 

10 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
9 
3 
1 

10 
1 
6 
6 
2 
8 
6 
4 

Diff 

0.578 
0.745 
0.908 
0.911 
1.657 
2.426 
2.544 
3.905 
4.045 
4.485 
4.639 
4.715 
5.022 
5.305 
5.939 
6.385 
6.469 
6.914 
8.093 
8.231 
8.282 
9.705 

12.561 
18.877 
27.948 

Gap 

0.578 
0.167 
0.163 
0.003 
0.746 
0.769 
0.118 
1.361 
0.140 
0.440 
0.154 
0.076 
0.307 
0.283 
0.634 
0.446 
0.084 
0.445 
1.179 
0.138 
0.051 
1.423 
2.856 
6.316 
9.071 

Laps 
4 
6 
8 
9 
9 

10 
7 
7 

10 
9 
9 
8 
5 
8 
9 

10 
6 
6 

10 
1 
8 
9 
6 
9 
9 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:48 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

07/09/2025 14:00 


